
NPSS Participants – June 2004 
 
 
Bailey, Stephanie-Louise; College of William & Mary, slbail@camelot.physics.wm.edu 
Barredo, Wilson; University of Idaho; barr1821@uidaho.edu 
Bhattacharyya, Anirban;, The Ohio State University, anirban@pacific.mps.ohio-state.edu 
Bunton, Brian; Duke University; bunton@phy.duke.edu 
Catu, Oana; Yale University; oana.catu@yale.edu 
Choudhury, Deepshikha; Ohio University; choudhur@helios.phy.ohiou.edu 
Chumillas-Espinosa, Cristian; University of Barcelona; chumi@ecm.ub.es 
Cox, David-Christopher; Indiana University; davicox@iucf.indiana.edu 
Deb, Pradip K.; The Ohio State University; deb.7@osu.edu 
Dwyer, Dan; UC Berkeley; dandwyer@socrates.berkeley.edu 
Erwin, Rebecca J.; Caltech; rjerwin@caltech.edu 
Gagnon, Jean-Sebastien; McGill University; gagnonjs@physics.mcgill.ca 
Geis, Eugene; Arizona State University; eugene.geis@asu.edu 
Henderson, Conor; MIT; conor@mit.edu 
Henry, Thomas William; Texas A&M; thenry@physics.tamu.edu 
Hockings, William; University of Arizona; hockings@physics.arizona.edu 
Kuhlman, Anthony; The Ohio State University; ajkuhlman@mps.ohio-state.edu 
Oblath, Noah; University of Washington; nsoblath@u.washington.edu 
Okuniewicz, Ivona; The University of Melbourne; ivona@physics.unimelb.edu.au 
Pagliara, Giuseppe; Universita de Ferrara; pagliara@fe.infn.it 
Perdue, Brent A.; Duke University; perdue@tunl.duke.edu 
Ramanan, Sunethra; The Ohio State University; suna@pacific.mps.ohio-state.edu 
Sallaska, Anne; University of Washington; sallaska@u.washington.edu 
Schulte, Elaine; Argonne National Laboratory; schulte@anl.gov 
Sharma, Rishi; MIT; sharma@mit.edu 
Sheets, Steven; North Carolina State University; sasheets@unity.ncsu.edu 
Shukla, Shaleen; Ohio University; shukla@helios.phy.ohiou.edu 
Tur, Clarisse; Jefferson Laboratory/University of South Carolina; clarisse@jlab.org 
Turbide, Simon; McGill University; turbides@physics.mcgill.ca 
Walker-Loud, Andre; University of Washington; walkloud@u.washington.edu 
Yuksel, Hasan; University of Wisconsin; yuksel@nucth.physics.wisc.edu 


